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Dates to Remember

Week 5
Monday 27th May School Photo Day

Tuesday 28th May Zone Cross Country Carnival

Year 3 Brewongle Excursion
rewongie Exc 31st May - Week 5
Year 6 High School Visit Netball

Wednesday 29th May  Kindergarten Zoo Excursion International Peace Park
League Tag
Friday 31st May Year 2 Brewongle Excursion Marayong Oval

PSSA Rugby League
Alwyn Lindfield Reserve
Week 6 Soccer
Monday 3rd June Whole School Photo Morgan Power Reserve
K-2 Assembly — 1F Hosting

P&C Meeting 7pm in Room 2 — All Welcome!
Tuesday 4th June Year 6 High School Visit
Wednesday 5th June Blacktown Festival Of Performing Arts Rehearsal
Thursday 6th June Debate

Friday 7th May PSSA
NO LATE

Payments can

Notes and Money to be Returned by Due Date be Acce
pted

Year Event Due Date
K-6 Mad Food Science Incursion - $14 and note 31 May
Years 3-6 ICAS - payment and note 31 May
Year 4 Camp Instalment - $S65 and medical form 7 June Final Camp Payment Dates
Year 5 Camp Instalment - $65 and medical form 31 May Year 4 - Friday 9th August

Years 5&6 - Friday 6th September

Year 6 Camp Instalment - $70 and medical form 31 May

Please note: copies of all notes and Newsletters are available on the Shelley website.

School Photo Day - Monday 27th May

If paying in cash, make sure you have the correct money -
the office will not be able to provide change.
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c°ngratulatl°ns to the These students will be presented
iguowing students on with their badges on Monday
achievin g their: 27th May at the K-6 Assembly
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Jo-Ann Campion - Principal

Leanita Williams - Deputy Principal
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at your local Woolies
or at the Shelley office!
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